
Contact Information 
For general information or inquiries, please feel free to email  

the Multicultural Dream Center email or phone number below: 

mdc@csuci.edu | 805-437-8407 | Bell Tower 1530 
 

Office Hours 
Monday through Thursday: 9 am to 6 pm 

Friday: 8 am to Noon 

Hiram Ramirez, Ph.D.  
Director of  Inclusive Student Services &              
the Multicultural Dream Center 
hiram.ramirez@csuci.edu 
805-437-2704 
 

Kem A. French, M.S.W. 
Assistant Director of   
Inclusive Student Services (ISS) 
kem.french@csuci.edu  

805-437-3243 

 
Leticia Cazares, M.S. 
Coordinator of  Promoting                          
Achievement Through Hope (PATH)  
leticia.cazares@csuci.edu  
805-437-3528 

 

Natalie Johnson, M.Ed. 
Coordinator of  Underrepresented Student           
Initiatives (USI)  
natalie.johnson@csuci.edu  
805-437-3667 

Welcome to the  
Multicultural Dream Center! 

 
 

Who We Are 
 

The Multicultural Dream Center provides all students with a  
brave space to challenge their worldviews and engage in          
cross-cultural interactions. We are a space dedicated to         

enhancing inclusive excellence on campus through                        
various efforts, focused on supporting student                                             

retention and persistence. 
 
 

What We Offer 
 

The Multicultural Dream Center hosts events, workshop and 
trainings, and provides academic support.  Housed within the 
center are three programs: Intercultural Services, Promoting 

Achievement Through Hope (PATH) Program, and               
Underrepresented Student Initiatives.  Each of these                   

programs offer various experiences for all students to grow            
and learn about various social identities.  We also offer: 

 
 Space for studying, hanging out, and computers 
 Educational materials to expand your understanding         

of social identities 
 Free scantrons, green books, and print ten pages,             

black and white per day 
 Free feminine hygiene products and condoms  

 
 

Note: For the most recent event information and     
locations of events, visit the MDC or our website 

at www.csuci.edu/mdc.   

@CSU Channel Islands  
Multicultural Dream Center 

@CSUCI_MDC 

Meet the Team! 



January  
 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service 
Friday, Jan. 31  |  8:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 
 

February 
 

MDC Open House: Lunar New Year 
Wednesday, Feb. 5  |  11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
PATH / MAR Retreat 
Friday, Feb. 7  |  2:30 - 6 p.m.  
 
Immigration Legal Services Workshop:  
Federal Updates 
Monday, Feb. 10  |  1 - 2 p.m.  
 
Adulting 101: Time Management 
Tuesday, Feb. 18  |  1 - 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Feb. 19  |  2 - 3 p.m. 
 
Black History Month Social 
Thursday, Feb. 20  |  11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 

March 
 

Women’s History Month Social  
Thursday, Mar. 5  |  11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Immigration Legal Services Workshop:  
Immigration Relief (i.e. public charge, deportation, 
Know Your Rights) 
Monday, Mar. 9  |  1 - 2 p.m.  
 
Bridge the Gap 
Monday, Mar. 9  |  Noon to 5 p.m. 
Tuesday, Mar. 10  |  9 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, Mar. 11  |  9 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
 
Women of Color Retreat 
Friday, Mar. 13 & Saturday, Mar. 14  |  All Day  

April (cont.) 
 

Immigration Legal Services Workshop: Citizenship 
Monday, Apr. 13 | 1 - 2 p.m. 
 
And Still We Rise: Asian American Pacific Islander 
Experiences and Narratives  
Wednesday, Apr. 15 | 12 - 1:30 p.m.  
 
Inclusive Leadership Conference  
Friday, Apr. 17  |  9 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
 
Night of Liberation  
Friday, Apr. 17  |  6 - 9 p.m. 
 
Adulting 101: Study Tips  
Tuesday, Apr. 21 | 1 - 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Apr. 22 | 2 - 3 p.m. 
 
Mental Health & Immigration  
Thursday, Apr. 23  |  3 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
Undocu Workshop: Know Your Rights 
Monday, Apr. 27  |  1 - 2 p.m. 
 

May 
 

Destress Week 
Monday, May 4 through Friday, May 8   
 
PATH Senior Reception 
Tuesday, May 12  |  5:30 - 7 p.m. 
 
Lavender Stoling Ceremony   
Wednesday, May 13  |  5:30 - 7 p.m. 
 
Undocumented Student Stoling Ceremony  
Thursday, May 14  |  5:30 - 7 p.m.  

March (cont.) 
 

Destress Week 
Monday, Mar. 16 through Friday, Mar. 20   
 
Undocu Workshop: Farm Workforce Modernization 
Act Workshop  
Tuesday, Mar. 17  |  4 - 5 p.m.   
 
Adulting 101: Financial Wellness   
Tuesday, Mar. 17  |  1 - 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Mar. 18 | 2 - 3 p.m. 
 
Women’s Recognition Luncheon  
Keynote Speaker: Dolores Huerta 
Wednesday, Mar. 18 | 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 
 

April 
 

Cultural Excursion: Chumash Day Powwow and           
Intertribal Gathering 
Saturday, Apr. 4 | 9 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Adulting 101: Post-Graduation   
Tuesday, Apr. 7 | 1 - 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Apr. 8 | 2 - 3 p.m. 
 
Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage  
Month Social 
Thursday, Apr. 9 | 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Cultural Excursion: Los Angeles LGBT Center 
Saturday, Apr. 11  |  9 a.m. to 3 p.m. 


